
Chanderi Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Maize - Yellow  16.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,600.00 2025-11-02

Wheat  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-11-02

Paddy(Dhan)(Common) - Basmati 1509  20.00  2,000.00  2,000.00  1,600.00  2,000.00 2025-11-01

Maize - Local  16.00  1,600.00  1,600.00  1,490.00  1,600.00 2025-11-01

Soyabean - Soyabeen  43.45  4,345.00  4,345.00  4,140.00  4,345.00 2025-10-31

Black Gram (Urd Beans)(Whole) - Urda/Urd  55.05  5,505.00  5,505.00  5,505.00  5,505.00 2025-10-06

Mustard  63.00  6,300.00  6,300.00  6,300.00  6,300.00 2025-10-06

Wheat - Wheat-Organic  25.20  2,520.00  2,520.00  2,520.00  2,520.00 2025-08-01

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  53.05  5,305.00  5,305.00  5,305.00  5,305.00 2025-06-06

Wheat - Mill Quality  24.50  2,450.00  2,478.00  2,450.00  2,450.00 2025-05-31

Mustard - Sarson(Black)  61.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,100.00  6,100.00 2025-05-24

Lentil (Masur)(Whole) - Masur Dal  63.60  6,360.00  6,360.00  6,360.00  6,360.00 2025-05-21

Barley (Jau) - Barley  22.24  2,224.00  2,224.00  2,224.00  2,224.00 2025-04-21

Mustard - Mustard-Organic  55.80  5,580.00  5,580.00  5,505.00  5,580.00 2025-03-12

Mustard - Yellow (Black)  57.90  5,790.00  5,790.00  5,790.00  5,790.00 2025-02-27

buttery - Buttery  41.00  4,100.00  4,100.00  4,100.00  4,100.00 2025-02-19

Wheat - Local  24.70  2,470.00  2,638.00  2,395.00  2,470.00 2024-06-24
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